of common stock. Net tangible book value per share is determined by dividing the tangible book value of the company
(total tangible assets less total liabilities) by the number of outstanding shares of our common stock on September 30,
2009.

Our net tangible book value and our net tangible book value per share will be impacted by the 2,500,000 shares of
common stock which may be sold by our company. The amount of dilution will depend on the number of shares sold
by our company. The following example shows the dilution to new investors at an assumed offering price of $0.20 per
share.

We are registering 2,500,000 shares of common stock for sale by our company. If all shares are sold at the offering
price of $0.20 per share, less potential underwriting discount or commissions equal to ten percent (10%) (50,000) ,
and estimated offering expenses of $15,237 (for a total of $65237) , our net tangible book value as of September 30,
2009 would have been $273,978 or approximately $0.0187 per share. Such an offering would represent an immediate
increase in net tangible book value to existing stockholders of $0.0319 per share and an immediate dilution to new
stockholders of $0.1681 per share. The following table illustrates the per share dilution:

11

Edgar Filing: MY CATALOGS ONLINE, INC. - Form S-1/A

24

Maximum Offering (100%)
Assumed public offering price per share $ 0.20
Net tangible book value per share before this
offering $ (0.0132)
Increase attributable to new investors $ 0.00319
Net tangible book value per share after this
offering $ 0.0187
Dilution per share to new stockholders $ 0.1681
Current Shareholders % after offering 83.13%
Current Shareholders Capital Contribution $ 44,000
Purchasers % after offering 16.87%
Purchasers Capital Contribution $ 500,000

(75%)
Assumed public offering price per share $ 0.20
Net tangible book value per share before this
offering $ (0.0132)
Increase attributable to new investors $ 0.02828
Net tangible book value per share after this
offering $ 0.01508
Dilution per share to new stockholders $ 0.185
Current Shareholders % after offering 86.79%
Current Shareholders Capital Contribution $ 44,000
Purchasers % after offering 13.21%
Purchasers Capital Contribution $ 375,000

(50%)
Assumed public offering price per share $ 0.20
Net tangible book value per share before this
offering $ (0.0132)
Increase attributable to new investors $ 0.01977
Net tangible book value per share after this
offering $ 0.00657
Dilution per share to new stockholders $ 0.19343
Current Shareholders % after offering 90.79%
Current Shareholders Capital Contribution $ 44,000
Purchasers % after offering 9.21%
Purchasers Capital Contribution $ 250,000

(25%)

Edgar Filing: MY CATALOGS ONLINE, INC. - Form S-1/A

25

Assumed public offering price per share $ 0.20
Net tangible book value per share before this
offering $ (0.0132)
Increase attributable to new investors $ 0.01045
Net tangible book value per share after this
offering $ (0.00276)
Dilution per share to new stockholders $ 0.20276
Current Shareholders % after offering 95.17%
Current Shareholders Capital Contribution $ 44,000
Purchasers % after offering 4.83%
Purchasers Capital Contribution $ 125,000

Control

The issuer is registering 600,000 shares of common stock that is collectively held by two of the issuers affiliates,
Jerrold D. Burden and Ronald Teblum. These individuals will continue to own the majority of the issuer�s registered
common stock after the offering, and will continue to control the issuer.